

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88668393

---

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.136,13 RON - 1.136,13 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CCONTINE 1 combinezon buc 4 21.01 84.03 15.97 2 lanterna buc 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 3 portavoce buc 1 121.85 121.85 23.15 4 teava ppr 32 ak ml 24 11.76 282.35 53.65 5 teu ppr 32x20x32 buc 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 6 teu ppr 32x25x32 buc 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 7 COT PPR 32 BUC 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 8 mfa ppr 32 buc 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 9 olandez ppr 32 nip[lu buc 6 18.49 110.92 21.08 10 olandez ppr 32 mufa buc 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 11 cot ppr 25 nr 2 buc 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 12 TIJA FILETATA M8 BUC 20 6.72 134.45 25.55 13 PASTA VERDE BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 14 cot ppr 20 nr 2 buc 5 0.50 2.52 0.48 15 olandez ppr 20 niplu buc 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 16 olandez ppr 25 niplu buc 4 16.81 67.23 12.77 17 piulita prelungitor m8 buc 20 1.01 20.17 3.83 18 brida pentru teava 32 cu filet m8 buc 20 4.96 99.16 18.8

---